

S.T.-04 (12) of 2023
Reg no-203 /2023
CNR NO WBEM 01-002761-2023

Present : Malati Karmakar,
A.D.J.,3rd Court,Tamluk.
JO Code WB 00643

Order No-37, dated 27-01-2026

Both accused persons Subash Sahoo & Punamita Sabar under custody produced before this court today through V.C.

Ld P.P.-in-Charge and Ld Defence Counsel are found present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-14.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate i.e. **28-01-2026** for evidence of CSW-16.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court,Tamluk.